Georgia AA State Tournament

February 16-18 2012

Place Score Name

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
41

42
43

232.00 Jefferson

88.00
87.00
85.50
79.00
68.50
67.50
61.50
60.00
59.00
56.00
49.00
48.50
45.00
42.00
42.00
41.50
39.00
36.00
35.50
35.00
28.00
27.50
25.00
24.00
23.50
22.00
22.00
20.50
20.00
17.00
13.00
10.00
8.50
8.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Greater Atlanta Christian
Lovett

Morgan County
Elbert County
Jackson County
East Laurens
Calhoun
Blessed Trinity
Toombs
Dublin

Cook

North Oconee
Chattooga
Rockmart
Adairsville
Sonoraville
Buford
Armuchee
Westminster
Jordan

Banks County
Jeff Davis

Pike County
Spencer
Gordon Central
Fitzgerald
EastJackson
Appling County
Southeast Bulloch
Lakeview Ft Oglethorpe
Oglethorpe
Pierce County
Monticello
Mclintosh County Academy
Southwest

Hart County
Model
Callaway
Dawson County
Vidalia

North Murray
Greene County
Dodge County
Dade County

46 * T 2.00asLamar County

2

N N

e

BN R e

1



Georgia AA State Tournament

February 16-18 2012
Place Score Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

2.00 East Hall

48 1.00 Pepperell
1.00 Heard County
1.00 Clarkston
1.00 Northeast Macon
1.00 Berrien

53 0.00 Jackson County
0.00 Crawford County
0.00 Trinity Model
0.00 Coosa
0.00 Brantley County
0.00 Screven Co

* Team has non-scoring wrestler



