Georgia AA State Tournament

February 16-18 2012

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	232.00	Jefferson	2	7	1			1	
2	88.00	Greater Atlanta Christian		1	1	2	1		
3	87.00	Lovett			2	1	1	1	
4	85.50	Morgan County	1	1	1		1		
5	79.00	Elbert County	1	1		1		1	
6	68.50	Jackson County	1			1	1		
7	67.50	East Laurens	1			1	1	1	
8	61.50	Calhoun	1	1				1	
9	60.00	Blessed Trinity			1	1	1	1	
10	59.00	Toombs			1	1	1		
11	56.00	Dublin	1	1					
12	49.00	Cook	1			1			
13	48.50	North Oconee	1	1					
14	45.00	Chattooga	1	1					
15	42.00	Rockmart			1	1		1	
	42.00	Adairsville				1		3	
17	41.50	Sonoraville			2				
18	39.00	Buford	1						
19	36.00	Armuchee			1		2		
20	35.50	Westminster	1						
21	35.00	Jordan	1						
22	28.00	Banks County					1		
23	27.50	Jeff Davis					2		
24	25.00	Pike County				1			
25	24.00	Spencer					1	1	
26	23.50	Gordon Central				1			
27	22.00	Fitzgerald			1				
	22.00	East Jackson			1				
29	20.50	Appling County						1	
30	20.00	Southeast Bulloch				1			
31	17.00	Lakeview Ft Oglethorpe					1		
32	13.00	Oglethorpe			1				
33	10.00	Pierce County						1	
34	8.50	Monticello							
35	8.00	McIntosh County Academy						1	
36	7.00	Southwest							
	7.00	Hart County							
38	6.00	Model							
	6.00	Callaway							
	6.00	Dawson County							
41	5.00	Vidalia							
42	4.00	North Murray							
43	3.00	Greene County							
	3.00	Dodge County							
	3.00	Dade County							
46 * T	2.00a	sLamar County							
		•							

Georgia AA State Tournament

February 16-18 2012

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3rd 4th	5th	6th
	2.00	East Hall				
48	1.00	Pepperell				
	1.00	Heard County				
	1.00	Clarkston				
	1.00	Northeast Macon				
	1.00	Berrien				
53	0.00	Jackson County				
	0.00	Crawford County				
	0.00	Trinity Model				
	0.00	Coosa				
	0.00	Brantley County				
	0.00	Screven Co				

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler